Note: This application was available only to Florida District Board Members and was due January 1, 2020.

## 2020 Florida District Key of Honor Award and G. Harold Martin Fellowship Award Application

SUBMISSION DEADLINE: January 1, 2020, at 11:59 PM EST

#### INSTRUCTIONS

1) Once you start the completion of this application, your progress WILL NOT be saved. For this reason, you must take the time to complete this form in one sitting.

2) Please use your District Board email address to complete the application.

3) Both awards are nomination based. Only the lieutenant governors, Executive Committee Members, and Key Committee Members of the Florida District of Key Club Board may nominate adults for these two awards. However, you may ask your clubs for recommendations for nominees of either awards.

4) You may nominate one person for the Key of Honor, and may submit another application to nominate a different person for the GH Martin Fellowship.

5) The same individual may not be nominated for both awards in the same year.

6) Previous recipients for these awards may not be nominated; a recipient may not receive the awards more than once.

7) The nominations for these awards should not be disclosed to the nominees prior to announcing the winners.

A list of the recipients through DCON 2019 can be found at <u>http://floridakeyclub.org/wp-content/uploads/All-Florida-District-Key-of-Honor-and-G.-Harold-Martin-Fellowship-Recipients-up-to-DCON-2019.pdf</u>

#### BACKGROUND

A. THE FLORIDA DISTRICT KEY OF HONOR: Is the highest honor bestowed on an adult in the Florida District of Key Club. It is awarded to an adult who has gone above and beyond the call of duty to make the District great, and has committed significant time and effort to promote the high ideals of Key Club. This individual is one who has made a major contribution to Florida District of Key Club over many years. Generally, there is only one recipient of this honor each year.

A recipient may not receive the award more than once.

B. G. HAROLD MARTIN FELLOWSHIP: This is awarded to adults for their unselfish dedication and commitment to the Florida District of Key Club. Their time, efforts, and financial resources have helped provide a quality Key Club experience for students. Nominees may include parents, Faculty Advisors, Kiwanis Advisors, other deserving Kiwanians, Key Club Committee Members, and qualifying CKI members. Up to four recipients are awarded annually. A recipient may not receive the award more than once.

\* Required

## Email address \*

Your email

## District Board Member's First and Last Name \*

Your answer

#### Nominee's First and Last Name \*

Your answer

### Award for Which Being Nominated (select only one): \*

Key of Honor

G. Harold Martin Fellowship

# Based on the above criteria, why is your nominee deserving of this recognition? (maximum 200 words) \*

Your answer

Please review your application for accuracy. You will not be able edit the application after it is submitted.



A copy of your responses will be emailed to the address you provided.

#### SUBMIT

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

reCAPTCHA Privacy Terms

This form was created inside of Florida District of Key Club International. Report Abuse

